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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Country Name E-mail
Australia Cdr. Robert WARD hpd@hydro.navy.gov.au

Canada Mr. Mike CASEY
Mr. Julian GOODYEAR

CaseyM@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
GoodyearJ@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Chile LCdr. Jorge PEREIRA LIBOR jpereira@shoa.cl

Denmark (KMS) Mr. Ole BERG
Mr. Jan WALSETH

olb@kms.dk
jaw@kms.dk

Estonia Mr. Tõnis SIILANARUSK tonis@adam.enmb.ee

France Ing. Denis CRÉACH dcreach@shom.fr

Finland Mr. Juha KORHONEN Juha.Korhonen@fma.fi

Germany Mr. Horst HECHT Horst.Hecht@bsh.d400.de

Greece Mr. Alexis HADJIANTONIOU hnhs@helnavy.gr

Italy Cdr. Rosario LA PIRA iim@assicomitalia.it

Japan Mr. Shinichi KIKUCHI Skikuchi@cue.jhd.go.jp

Netherlands Mr. George SPOELSTRA
Mr. René van GEESBERGEN

support@hydro.nl
support@hydro.nl

Norway (NHS) Dr. Ole B. KVAMME
Mr. Odd BREIVIK

KvammeOB@statkart.no
BreivikO@statkart.no

Spain LtCdr. Angel CHANS Ihmesp@redestb.es

Sweden Mr. Göran NORDSTRÖM
Mr. Peter SUNDBERG

Goran.Nordstrom@sjofartsverket.se
Peter.Sundberg@sjofartsverket.se

United Kingdom Dr. Chris DRINKWATER
Mr. Adam J. KERR

drinkwater@hydro.gov.uk
kerr@mc.mail

USA (NIMA) Radm. Chris ANDREASEN AndreasenC@nima.mil

USA (NOAA) Mr. Doug BROWN Douglas.Brown@noaa.gov

IHB Radm. Neil GUY
Ing. en chef Michel HUET
Mr. Anthony PHARAOH

dir1@ihb.mc
pac@ihb.mc
pad@ihb.mc

Observers
MIO Dr. Lee ALEXANDER lalex@nh.ultranet.com

IEC Mr. Michael RAMBAUT cirm@btinternet.com

OEF Mr. Gert BÜTTGENBACH bue@sevencs.com

PRIMAR Mr. Robert SANDVIK Robert.Sandvik@primar.org


